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Dixon High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL WRESTLING

B WRESTLING V

Tue 11/21/2023
5:30
PM

Multiple -
Rochell/Burlington Central

Home - - -

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Illini Bluffs HS
Tournament

Away -
Illini Bluffs High
School

- -

Tue 11/28/2023
5:30
PM

Lena Winslow - weigh in
4:30pm

Away -
Stockton High
School

- -

Sat 12/02/2023
9:30
AM

Multiple - 45th Carson
DeJarnatt

Away -
Sterling High
School

- -

Fri 12/08/2023
5:30
PM

Multiple - Reaper Classic Away - Plano High School - -

Sat 12/09/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Reaper Classic Away - Plano High School - -

Tue 12/12/2023
5:00
PM

Stillman Valley - Stillman &
North Boone

Away - Stillman Valley - -

Sat 12/16/2023
9:00
AM

Naperville North Quad Away -
Naperville North
Quad

- -

Tue 12/19/2023
5:00
PM

Multiple - Alleman & Fulton Home - Small Gym - -

Thu 12/28/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Ed Ewoldt Classic Away -
Wheaton
Warrenville South

- -

Fri 01/05/2024
4:30
PM

Multiple - Princeton Varsity
Tournament

Away -
Princeton High
School

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - Princeton Varsity
Tournament

Away -
Princeton High
School

- -

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs Freeport and
Sterling

Away -
Freeport High
School

- -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs GK and TBD Home - Small Gym - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Sat 01/13/2024 TBA Multiple - DIXON DUALS Home -
Lancaster
Gym,Small Gym

- -

Thu 01/18/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - Oregon & Rock
Falls

Away -
Oregon High
School

- -

Tue 01/23/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs Winnebago
and Byron

Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

B WRESTLING MS

Tue 01/09/2024
4:00
PM

Rock Falls MS Away - Rock Falls MS - -

Sat 01/13/2024
8:30
AM

Dekalb Huntley Away - Dekalb Huntley - -

Wed 01/17/2024
4:30
PM

Freeport Middle
School

Home - Madison Gym - -

Wed 01/24/2024
4:00
PM

Oregon Home - Madison Gym - -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple Away -
Freeport Middle
School

- -

Thu 02/01/2024
4:00
PM

Polo Away - Polo - -

Wed 02/07/2024
4:00
PM

Byron Middle School Home - Madison Gym - -

Tue 02/13/2024
4:00
PM

Geneseo Ms Home - Madison Gym - -

B WRESTLING JV

Tue 11/21/2023
5:30
PM

Multiple -
Rochell/Burlington Central

Home - - -

Fri 11/24/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - "Mike West" JV
Invite

Away -
Rockford East
High School

- -

Sat 11/25/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Newman Invite Away - Newman JV Invite - -

Tue 11/28/2023
5:30
PM

Lena Winslow - weigh in
4:30pm

Away -
Stockton High
School

- -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE
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Tue 12/12/2023
5:00
PM

Stillman Valley - Stillman &
North Boone

Away - Stillman Valley - -

Tue 12/19/2023
5:00
PM

Multiple - Alleman & Fulton Home - Small Gym - -

Thu 12/28/2023
9:00
AM

Multiple - Sandwich JV
Memorial

Away -
Sandwich High
School

- -

Sat 01/06/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - Amboy JV Invite Away - Amboy High - -

Tue 01/09/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs Freeport and
Sterling

Away -
Freeport High
School

- -

Wed 01/10/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs GK and TBD Home - Small Gym - -

Tue 01/23/2024
5:30
PM

Multiple - vs Winnebago
and Byron

Away -
Winnebago High
School

- -

Sat 01/27/2024
9:00
AM

Multiple - KSB F/S Classic Away - Blackhawk Center - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


